7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

7:40 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:30 p.m.

8:45 p.m.

9:00 p.m.

9:15 p.m.

ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION
TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH
AGENDA

Wednesday, March 9, 2016

Meeting called to order

Approval of Minutes
February 24, 2016

Old Business

Site Plan Reviews

None received as of March 4, 2016

Soil Movement Permit Applications

Mahwah NL Cedars Developers, LLC, 16 Arbor Lane, Block 126, Lot
129.06, E-BD-216-2885
Construction of new single-family home

Mahwah NL Cedars Developers, LLC, 6 Tree Farm Lane, Block 126,
Lot 130.02, E-BD-216-2777(A)

Amended application for construction of 4,000-square-foot, single-
family dwelling

Tenant Applications

Glenmark Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA, 301 Island Road, Block 64, Lot
12, TA16-0007
Pharmaceutical distribution

RJ Brands, 1 Sharp Plaza, Block 26, Lot 1, TA16-0008
Wholesaler

Correspondence
Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes

New Business

Adjourn meeting

Agenda is subject to change



