ENVIRONMENTAL COMMISSION TOWNSHIP OF MAHWAH AGENDA

Wednesday, March 9, 2016

7:30 p.m.	Meeting called to order
7:35 p.m.	Approval of Minutes February 24, 2016
7:40 p.m.	Old Business
8:00 p.m.	Site Plan Reviews None received as of March 4, 2016
8:00 p.m.	 Soil Movement Permit Applications Mahwah NL Cedars Developers, LLC, 16 Arbor Lane, Block 126, Lot 129.06, E-BD-216-2885 Construction of new single-family home
	 Mahwah NL Cedars Developers, LLC, 6 Tree Farm Lane, Block 126, Lot 130.02, E-BD-216-2777(A) Amended application for construction of 4,000-square-foot, single-family dwelling
8:30 p.m.	 Tenant Applications Glenmark Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA, 301 Island Road, Block 64, Lot 12, TA16-0007 Pharmaceutical distribution
	• RJ Brands, 1 Sharp Plaza, Block 26, Lot 1, TA16-0008 Wholesaler
8:45 p.m.	Correspondence Various copies of letters, agendas and minutes
9:00 p.m.	New Business
9:15 p.m.	Adjourn meeting